x930 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
x930 Series
Advanced Gigabit Layer 3 Stackable Switches
with 10G and 40G Uplinks
The Allied Telesis x930 Series of stackable Gigabit Layer 3 switches provide
resiliency, reliability and high performance, making them ideal for distribution
and network core solutions.

AT-x930-52GPX-J90* 48-port 10/100/1000T PoE+ stackable switch with 4 SFP+ ports and dual hotswap PSU bays
AT-RKMT-SL01 Sliding rack mount kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Expansion Module
AT-StackQS 2 x QSFP+ expansion module
AT-x9EM/XT4 4 x 10GBASE-T expansion module
Power Supplies (for all models)
AT-PWR150-xx9 150W system power supply
AT-PWR250 v2-xx9, 10 250W system power supply
AT-PWR250-809 250W DC system power supply
AT-PWR800-xx9, 11 800W PoE+ power supply
8 	Trade Act Agreement compliant
*	 JITC approved models only available in North America. Please contact your sales representative
AT-PWR800 v2-xx9, 11 800W PoE+ power supply
AT-PWR1200-xx9 1200W PoE+ power supply
AT-PWR1200 v2-xx9 1200W PoE+ power supply
Fan accessories
AT-FAN09 Spare x930 fan module
AT-FAN09ADP Spare x930 fan adaptor board